
Reason

No. of Shares at
the beginning
(01-04-16)/ end
of the year (31-
03-17)

% of total
shares of
the
company

No. of Shares % of total
shares of
the
company

1 Life Insurance
Corporation of India

164688199 6.62 1-Apr-2017 0

31-Mar-2018 0 164688199 5.96

2 Sistema Shyam
Teleservices Limited

0 0.00 1-Apr-2017 0 0 0.00

10-Nov-2017 0 Transfer 276553305 10.00
23-Mar-2018 -83380164 Transfer 193173141 6.99
30-Mar-2018 -55310688 Transfer 137862453 4.99
31-Mar-2018 0 Transfer 137862453 4.99

3 Alankit Assignments
Limited-Collateral
Account

0 0.00 1-Apr-2017 0 0 0.00

23-Mar-2018 14028305 Transfer 14028305 0.51
30-Mar-2018 41460717 Transfer 55489022 2.01
31-Mar-2018 0 55489022 2.01

4 Clsa Global Markets PTE
Ltd.

42285000 1.70 1-Apr-2017

31-Mar-2018 42285000 42285000 1.53

5 Intell Invofin India Private
Limited

0 0.00 1-Apr-2017 0 0

23-Mar-2018 30498050 Transfer 30498050
31-Mar-2018 0 30498050 1.10

6 Reliance ADA Group
Trustees Pvt. Ltd.

21279000 0.85 1-Apr-2017

31-Mar-2018 0 21279000 0.77

Nil
movement
 during the

year

Nil
movement
during the

 year

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRS)

Sl.
No.

Name Shareholding Date Increase/
Decrease in
shareholding

Cumulative shareholding
during the year (01-04-17 to
31-03-18)



Reason
No. of Shares at
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shares of
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No. of Shares % of total
shares of
the
company

7 Vanguard Emerging
Markets Stock Index
Fund,

18070620 0.73 1-Apr-2017 0 18070620 0.65

7-Apr-2017 252989 Transfer 18323609 0.66
28-Apr-2017 23210 Transfer 18346819 0.66
5-May-2017 185680 Transfer 18532499 0.67

12-May-2017 58025 Transfer 18590524 0.67
19-May-2017 125334 Transfer 18715858 0.68

2-Jun-2017 51062 Transfer 18766920 0.68
30-Jun-2017 -3197643 Transfer 15569277 0.56

7-Jul-2017 81235 Transfer 15650512 0.57
14-Jul-2017 58025 Transfer 15708537 0.57
4-Aug-2017 51062 Transfer 15759599 0.57

11-Aug-2017 67309 Transfer 15826908 0.57
25-Aug-2017 2487540 Transfer 18314448 0.66

1-Sep-2017 902308 Transfer 19216756 0.69
8-Sep-2017 118371 Transfer 19335127 0.70

15-Sep-2017 106766 Transfer 19441893 0.70
6-Oct-2017 69630 Transfer 19511523 0.71

13-Oct-2017 71951 Transfer 19583474 0.71
20-Oct-2017 53383 Transfer 19636857 0.71
27-Oct-2017 48741 Transfer 19685598 0.71
23-Mar-2018 -2471300 Transfer 17214298 0.62
31-Mar-2018 0 17214298 0.62

8 Cellphone Credit &
Securities India Private
Limited

0 0.00 1-Apr-2017 0 0 0.00

23-Mar-2018 15211294 Transfer 15211294 0.55
31-Mar-2018 0 15211294 0.55

9 A T Invofin India Pvt Ltd 0 0.00 1-Apr-2017 0 0 0.00
23-Mar-2018 15211294 Transfer 15211294
31-Mar-2018 0 15211294 0.55

10 Emerging Markets Core
Equity Portfolio (The
Portfolio) Of Dfa
Investment Dimensions
Group Inc. (Dfaidg)

0 0.00 1-Apr-2017 0 0 0.00

9-Jun-2017 9014608 Transfer 9014608 0.33
19-Jan-2018 2317392 Transfer 11332000 0.41
26-Jan-2018 1154819 Transfer 12486819 0.45
23-Feb-2018 1668210 Transfer 14155029 0.51
31-Mar-2018 0 14155029 0.51
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